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STORES





COMPARE







MENU


	Home
	
Used Cars


X
	

Show all cars


	Manufacturers
	

Used Abarth


	

Used Alfa Romeo


	

Used Audi


	

Used BMW


	

Used Citroen


	

Used Cupra


	

Used Dacia


	

Used Ds


	

Used Fiat


	

Used Ford


	

Used Honda


	

Used Hyundai


	

Used Jaguar


	

Used Jeep


	

Used Kia


	

Used Land Rover


	

Used Lexus


	

Used Mazda


	

Used Mercedes-Benz


	

Used Mg Motor Uk


	

Used MINI


	

Used Mitsubishi


	

Used Nissan


	

Used Peugeot


	

Used Renault


	

Used SEAT


	

Used Skoda


	

Used Suzuki


	

Used Tesla


	

Used Toyota


	

Used Vauxhall


	

Used Volkswagen


	

Used Volvo




	Vehicle Types
	
First Cars

	
City and Small Cars

	
3 Door Hatchbacks

	
Coupe and Sports Cars

	
Convertible Cars

	
4 Door Saloon & Executive Cars

	
5 Door Hatchbacks

	
Estate Cars

	
MPV & People Carriers

	
7 Seats

	
4x4 & SUV

	
Performance Cars

	
Pickup

	
Double Cab

	
Low Tax Cars

	
Family Cars

	
Electric & Hybrid Cars

	
ULEZ Cars



	Monthly Budget
	

£100 per month


	

£150 per month


	

£200 per month


	

£250 per month


	

£300 per month


	

£350 per month


	

£400+ per month







	|
	
Used Vans


X
	

Show all vans


	Van Manufacturers
	

Citroen Vans


	

Ford Vans


	

Iveco Vans


	

Mercedes-Benz Vans


	

Mitsubishi Vans


	

Nissan Vans


	

Peugeot Vans


	

Renault Vans


	

Toyota Vans


	

Vauxhall Vans


	

Volkswagen Vans




	Van Body Types
	
Small

	
Medium

	
Large

	
Pickup | 4x4

	
Combi | Crew

	
Minibus | MPV

	
Luton | Box

	
Tippers | Dropsides

	
Camper Conversion

	
Longer Wheelbase

	
Higher Roof

	
No VAT

	
Manual

	
Automatic

	
Diesel

	
Petrol

	
Electrics | Hybrids

	
Euro 6/ULEZ

	
Tailgate

	
5+ Seats

	
8+ Seats

	
Double Cab

	
Temperature Controlled



	Monthly Budget
	

£100 per month


	

£150 per month


	

£200 per month


	

£250 per month


	

£300 per month


	

£350 per month


	

£400+ per month







	|
	
Finance


X

	Car Finance Calculator
	Van Finance Calculator
	Hire Purchase (HP)
	Personal Contract Payment (PCP)
	Find & Fund Your Dream Car
	

£100 per month


	

£150 per month


	

£200 per month


	

£250 per month


	

£300 per month


	

£350 per month


	

£400+ per month





	|
	
Sell


X

	Sell Your Car
	Sell Your Van
	Part Exchange



	|
	
Protection


X

	Your Protection
	RAC BuySure
	RAC Warranty
	RAC GAP Insurance
	Paint & Upholstery
	RAC Service Plan
	Owners' Club



	|
	
Autocentre


X

	Autocentre
	MOT Your Car
	Service Your Car
	Air Con
	Tyres
	Brakes
	Diagnostic Checks
	Batteries
	DPF & Exhaust
	Suspension
	Engine, Cambelt & Clutch
	Wheel Alignment



	|
	Owners' Club
	|
	Careers
	|
	
Blog


X

	Buying Guides
	Car Reviews
	Maintenance
	Car News
	Car Finance
	Carbase News
	Leadership Team
	Estate Buying Guide
	Hatchback Buying Guides
	SUV Buying Guides



	






You currently have no saved vehicles. If you see a vehicle that toots your horn, simply click the heart icon and it will appear here. Please Note: Saved vehicles will only appear on the device from which you saved them on.
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96%



Rated Excellent
Would recommend us





(26,043)
Read Reviews
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Free Finance Check

Get pre approved before you shop!

Check Your Budget






We Want Your Car!

Quick & Easy • No Hidden Fees!

Value Your Car



















Why Choose Carbase?


[image: Checking out quality used cars from Carbase showroom]

Carbase is a family run business and our philosophy is to treat others as we ourselves would like to be treated. With trust, transparency and fairness the cornerstones of our business, our customers are happy not only to recommend us, but also to receive the long-term support that we offer.

Steve Winter - Founder
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We Want Your Car or Van!








Submit

Here at Carbase, we're committed to giving you complete transparency, which is why we want you to not only drive away in a car you love, but also get the best possible deal.









Autocentre
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Whether your vehicle requires a quick MOT or a full service, you can be sure to receive a friendly, efficient and value for money experience.

Learn more







Find a Store






Carbase Bristol





Netham Road, Bristol, BS5 9PJ




0117 911 6514




Email Us


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	10:00am - 7:00pm
	Saturday	8:30am - 6:00pm
	Sunday	10:00am - 5:00pm
	Bank Holidays	10:00am - 5:00pm




View Store Details
 









Carbase Weston-super-Mare





Aisecome Way, Weston-super-Mare, North Somerset, BS22 8NA




01934 808 694




Email Us


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	10:00am - 7:00pm
	Saturday	8:30am - 6:00pm
	Sunday	10:00am - 5:00pm
	Bank Holidays	10:00am - 5:00pm




View Store Details
 









Carbase Lympsham





Bridgwater Road, Lympsham, Somerset, BS24 0JN




01934 807 560




Email Us


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	10:00am - 7:00pm
	Saturday	8:30am - 6:00pm
	Sunday	10:00am - 5:00pm
	Bank Holidays	10:00am - 5:00pm




View Store Details
 









Vanbase Bristol





Site 8, Yara Trading Estate, St Andrews Road, Bristol, BS11 9HW




0117 911 5499




Email Us


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	8:30am - 6:00pm
	Saturday	8:30am - 6:00pm
	Sunday	Closed
	Bank Holidays	10:00am - 5:00pm




View Store Details
 









Bristol Autocentre





Blackswarth Road, Bristol, BS5 8AU




0117 955 4836


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	8:00am - 5:30pm
	Saturday	8:00am - 1:00pm
	Sunday	Closed
	Bank Holidays	 Closed





Autocentre Details
 









Weston Autocentre





Aisecome Way, Weston-super-Mare, North Somerset, BS22 8NA




01934 640 810


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	8:00am - 5:30pm
	Saturday	8:00am - 1:00pm
	Sunday	Closed
	Bank Holidays 	 Closed




Autocentre Details
 









Lympsham Autocentre





Bridgwater Road, Lympsham, Somerset, BS24 0JN




01934 751 509


Opening Hours

	Mon - Fri	8:00am - 5:30pm
	Saturday	8:00am - 1:00pm
	Sunday	Closed
	Bank Holidays 	 Closed




Autocentre Details
 









Customer Service & Support





Email us






01934 38 40 80






Make a complaint






View Autocentre Details
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Copyright © Brent Cars Ltd T/A Carbase 2024

Company No 04794864 Vat No 812 9504 38

Brent Cars Ltd T/A Carbase and Vanbase is an Appointed Representative of Automotive Compliance Ltd, who is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA No 497010). Automotive Compliance Ltd's permissions as a Principal Firm allows Brent Cars Ltd T/A Carbase and Vanbase to act as a credit broker, not as a lender, for the introduction to a limited number of lenders and to act as an agent on behalf of the insurer for insurance distribution activities only.







Privacy Policy | Terms and Conditions | Disclaimer Modern Slavery | Commission Disclosure



View Stock

JudgeService rated 4.2/5 based on 26,043 reviews





We are a credit broker and not a lender. We can introduce you to a limited number of lenders and their finance products. We are not an independent financial advisor and we act as their agent for this introduction. We may advise you on the products, subject to your personal circumstances, though you are not obliged to take our advice or recommendation. We do not charge you a fee for our services. Whichever lender we introduce you to, we will typically receive commission from them (either a fixed fee or a fixed percentage of the amount you borrow). For your reassurance, all of the lenders we work with could pay commission at different rates, but the commission we receive does not influence the interest rate you will pay. Our aim is to secure finance for you at the lowest interest rate you are eligible for from our panel of lenders. If you ask us what the amount of commission is, we will tell you in good time before the Finance agreement is executed. All finance applications are subject to status, terms and conditions apply, UK residents only, 18's or over. Guarantees may be required.








Representative Example - 13.9% APR - £0 No Deposit
Borrowing £4,999 over 60 Months. APR of 13.9%, an annual fixed interest rate of 6.8% and a deposit of £0. The amount payable would be £113.84 per month with 1 final payment of £123.84. A total amount repayable of £6,840.40.




Website by  Motors.co.uk





 










Make
Abarth
Alfa Romeo
Audi
BMW
Citroen
Cupra
Dacia
Ds
Fiat
Ford
Honda
Hyundai
Jaguar
Jeep
Kia
Land Rover
Lexus
Mazda
Mercedes-Benz
Mg Motor Uk
MINI
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Peugeot
Renault
SEAT
Skoda
Suzuki
Tesla
Toyota
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Volvo





Model
595
Giulietta
MiTo
A1
A3
A4
A4 Allroad
A4 Avant
A5
A6
A6 Avant
E-Tron
Q2
Q3
Q5
Q7
TT
1 Series
2 Series
3 Series
4 Series
5 Series
6 Series
i3
X1
X2
X3
X4
X5
X6
Berlingo
C1
C3
C3 Aircross
C3 Picasso
C4
C4 Cactus
C4 Picasso
C5 Aircross
DS5
Formentor
Duster
Logan
Sandero Stepway
DS 3
DS 7
500
Panda
Tipo
B-MAX
C-MAX
Ecosport
Edge
Fiesta
Fiesta Vignale
Focus
Galaxy
Grand C-Max
KA
KA+
Kuga
Mondeo
Mondeo Vignale
S-MAX
Tourneo Custom
Civic
CR-V
HONDA E
HR-V
Jazz
i10
i20
i30
i40
Ioniq
IONIQ 5
Kona
Santa Fe
Tucson
E-Pace
F-Pace
I-Pace
XE
XF
Compass
Renegade
Ceed
E-NIRO
Niro
Optima
Picanto
Pro Ceed
Rio
Sorento
Sportage
Stinger
Venga
Xceed
Discovery
Discovery Sport
Range Rover Evoque
Range Rover Velar
ES
NX
2
3
6
CX-3
CX-30
CX-5
MX-5
A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
CLA
E CLASS
EQC
GLA
GLC
GLE
MG3
MG4
ZS
Clubman
Convertible
Countryman
HATCHBACK
Mirage
Outlander
Shogun Sport
Juke
Leaf
Micra
Pulsar
Qashqai
Qashqai+2
X-Trail
108
2008
208
3008
308
5008
Partner Tepee
Rifter
Traveller
Captur
Clio
Grand Modus
Kadjar
Koleos
MEGANE E-TECH
Scenic
Arona
Ateca
Ibiza
Leon
Mii
Tarraco
Citigo
Fabia
Karoq
Kodiaq
Octavia
Rapid
Superb
Yeti
Yeti Outdoor
Ignis
Swift
Vitara
Model 3
Model S
Auris
Aygo
C-HR
Corolla
Prius
Proace Verso
Rav 4
RAV4
Yaris
Yaris Cross
Adam
Astra
Corsa
Crossland X
Grandland X
GTC
Insignia
Mokka
Mokka X
Vivaro Life
Zafira
Beetle
EOS
Golf
Golf SV
ID.3
Passat
Polo
Scirocco
Sharan
T-Roc
Tiguan
Tiguan Allspace
Touran
Transporter Shuttle
UP
S60
S90
V40
V60
V90
XC40
XC60
XC90











Full price
Monthly	

	


Budget
£100
£150
£200
£250
£300
£350
£400+








Deposit
£0
£500
£1,000
£2,000
£3,000
£4,000
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£12,500
£15,000





Term
24 months - 2 years
30 months
36 months - 3 years
42 months
48 months - 4 years
54 months
60 months - 5 years





Credit score
Poor
Average
Good
Very Good
Excellent









Min price
£0
£1,000
£1,500
£2,000
£2,500
£3,000
£3,500
£4,000
£4,500
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£11,000
£12,000
£13,000
£14,000
£15,000
£16,000
£17,000
£18,000
£19,000
£20,000
£22,500
£25,000
£27,500
£30,000
£32,500
£35,000
£37,500
£40,000
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£80,000
£90,000





Max price
£1,000
£1,500
£2,000
£2,500
£3,000
£3,500
£4,000
£4,500
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£11,000
£12,000
£13,000
£14,000
£15,000
£16,000
£17,000
£18,000
£19,000
£20,000
£22,500
£25,000
£27,500
£30,000
£32,500
£35,000
£37,500
£40,000
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£80,000
£90,000
£100,000








Vehicle Type

First Cars


City and Small Cars


3 Door Hatchbacks


Coupe and Sports Cars


Convertible Cars


4 Door Saloon & Executive Cars


5 Door Hatchbacks


Estate Cars


MPV & People Carriers


7 Seats


4x4 & SUV


Performance Cars


Pickup


Double Cab


Low Tax Cars


Family Cars


Electric & Hybrid Cars


ULEZ Cars






Fuel Type
Diesel
Petrol
Hybrid
Electric





Gearbox
Manual
Automatic





Mileage
Up to 10,000 miles
Up to 20,000 miles
Up to 30,000 miles
Up to 40,000 miles
Up to 50,000 miles
Up to 60,000 miles
Up to 70,000 miles
Up to 80,000 miles
Up to 90,000 miles
Up to 100,000 miles
Up to 110,000 miles
Up to 120,000 miles
Up to 130,000 miles
Up to 140,000 miles
Up to 150,000 miles











	
Matches in stock: 
	
Search 
 Reset




+ More Options









































We Want Your Car!



Your Reg




Mileage




Mobile Number




Email address




Value >
[image: We Want Your Car or Van!!]









We will use your mobile number to contact you regarding your valuation.  Privacy Policy >
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Retrieving details - please wait...




Based on the registration you have entered, we have been unable to identify your vehicle. Please try again or, alternatively, get in touch with us directly.
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What is the condition of your vehicle?
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	Quick and easy
	96% Recommend
	No Fees
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Demand is high for your
!

Get a great price for your van now!


Book Appointment >





Or complete an Expert valuation from the comfort of your own home.




Expert Valuation

[image: cap hpi]










Make




Model




Fuel




Gearbox




Valuation




Vehicle condition rating




Source Of Business




Submission type




Twilio callback result








Thank you

Our team will aim to be in contact within 60 mins between the following hours:

Mon-Fri: 8:30am and 7:00pm

Saturday: 8:30am and 6:00pm

Sunday: 10:00am and 5:00pm
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Improve Your Experience

We have detected you are using an outdated and unsupported
 web browser. We recommend upgrading to improve your
 experience.

Please choose from a web browser below:


[image: ]Download Chrome
[image: ]Download Firefox
[image: ]Download Edge










